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Trofei MES - Round 2 - Cremona

RACE ATTACK 600

GARA 1

Race (7 Laps) started at 13:50:51

Cremona Circuit 3,702 km

30/05/2021 13:50

AT RO ST

camnllo
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap
(96) Andrea DI PASQUALI
(56) Andrea LIBERINI 1 13:52:39.220
1 13:52:35.784 2 13:54:21.642 1:42.422
2 13:54:15.325 1:39.541 3 13:56:03.994 1:42.352 -0.070
3 13:55:53.915 1:38.590 -0.951 4 13:57:46.559 1:42.565 +0.213
4 13:57:33.169 1:39.254 +0.664 5 13:59:29.118 1:42.559 -0.006
5 13:59:11.638 1:38.469 -0.785 6 14:01:12.605 1:43.487 +0.928
6 14:00:50.186 1:38.548 +0.079 7 14:02:56.298 1:43.693 +0.206
7 14:02:30.858 1:40.672 +2.124
(81) Claudio SPERETTA
(44) Davide ROLANDO T 13:52:40.838
1 13:52:36.138 2 13:54:23.250
2 13:54:16.106 1:39.968 3 13:56:05.648 -0.014
3 13:55:56.883 1:40.777 +0.809 4 13:57:48.365 +0.319
4 13:57:36.197 1:39.314 -1463 5 13:59:31.229 +0.147
5 13:59:15.669 1:39.472 +0.158 6 14:01:14.827 +0.734
6 14:00:54.782 1:39.113 -0.359 7 14:02:57.607 -0.818
7 14:02:34.818 1:40.036 +0.923
(21) Edoardo BOCELLARI
(41) Lorenzo VOCH 1 13:52:41.619
1 13:52:37.245 2 13:54:24.495 1:42.876
2 13:54:17.660 1:40.415 3 13:56:07.293 1:42.798 -0.078
3 13:55:57.571 1:39.911 -0.504 4 13:57:50.586 1:43.293 +0.495
4 13:57:37.593 1:40.022 +0.111 5 13:59:33.217 1:42.631 -0.662
5 13:59:17.443 1:39.850 -0.172 6 14:01:16.289 1:43.072 +0.441
6 14:00:57.475 1:40.032 +0.182 7 14:02:59.196 1:42.907 -0.165
7 14:02:37.445 1:39.970 -0.062
(111) Andrea TACITI
(11) Marco COMO 1 13:52:42.936
1 13:52:37.792 2 13:54:25.962 1:43.026
2 13:54:19.268 1:41.476 3 13:56:08.330 1:42.368 -0.658
3 13:55:59.650 1:40.382 -1.0%4 4 13:57:50.975 1:42.645 +0.277
4 13:57:39.815 1:40.165 -0.217 5 13:59:33.669 1:42.694 +0.049
5 13:59:19.499 1:39.684 -0.481 6 14:01:16.668 1:42.999 +0.305
6 14:00:59.637 1:40.138 +0.454 7 14:02:59.304 1:42.636 -0.363
7 14:02:39.890 1:40.253 +0.115
(85) Andrea REGONESI
(68) Luca COLETTO 1 13:52:43.426
1 13:52:37.498 2 13:54:27.605 1:44.179
2 13:54:18.997 1:41.499 3 13:56:11.298 1:43.693 -0.486
3 13:55:58.835 1:39.838 -1.661 4 13:57:54.745 1:43.447 -0.246
4 13:57:39.291 1:40.456 +0.618 5 13:59:38.215 1:43.470 +0.023
5 13:59:19.752 1:40.461 +0.005 6 14:01:21.843 1:43.628 +0.158
6 14:01:00.203 1:40.451 -0.010 7 14:03:05.483 1:43.640 +0.012
7 14:02:40.785 1:40.582 +0.131
(4) Stefano CAPPELLI
(6) William BENEDET 1 13:52:43.628
1 13:52:39.578 2 13:54:30.271 1:46.643
2 13:54:20.854 1:41.276 3 13:56:14.994 1:44.723 -1.920
3 13:56:01.624 1:40.770 -0.506 4 13:58:00.695 1:45.701 +0.978
4 13:57:42.184 1:40.560 -0.210 5 13:59:46.440 1:45.745 +0.044
5 13:59:22.352 1:40.168 -0.392 6 14:01:30.253 1:43.813 -1.932
6 14:01:02.726 1:40.374 +0.206 7 14:03:15.067 1:44.814 +1.001
7 14:02:43.409 1:40.683 +0.309
(7) Maurizio MORSELLI
(79) Alberto BETTELLA 1 13:52:46.934
1 13:52:37.387 2 13:54:34.551 1:47.617
2 13:54:19.673 1:42.286 3 13:56:20.935 1:46.384 -1.233
3 13:56:01.390 1:41.717 -0.569 4 13:58:07.511 1:46.576 +0.192
4 13:57:43.362 1:41.972 +0.255 5 13:59:54.277 1:46.766 +0.190
5 13:59:24.889 1:41.527 -0.445 6 14:01:40.776 1:46.499 -0.267
6 14:01:06.843 1:41.954 +0.427 7 14:03:27.370 1:46.594 +0.095
7 14:02:48.246 1:41.403 -0.551
(10) Leonardo SPECOLIZZI
(121) Davide RICCHI 1 13:52:41.994
1 13:52:42.732 2 13:54:24.650 1:42.656
2 13:54:25.369 1:42.637 3 13:56:07.409 1:42.759 +0.103
3 13:56:07.636 1:42.267 -0.370 4 13:57:51.272 1:43.863 +1.104
4 13:57:49.893 1:42.257 -0.010 5 13:59:34.494 1:43.222 -0.641
5 13:59:31.943 1:42.050 -0.207 6 14:01:48.165 2:13.671 +30.449
6 14:01:13.467 1:41.524 -0.526 7 14:03:35.027 1:46.862 -26.809
7 14:02:55.493 1:42.026 +0.502
(25) Nicolo DE PADOVA
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: CAVAZZINI Andrea Orbits |
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Trofei MES - Round 2 - Cremona

RACE ATTACK 600

Cremona Circuit 3,702 km

GARA 1 30/05/2021 13:50 . . . .
Race (7 Laps) started at 13:50:51 . .

Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap

1 13:52:55.885

2 13:55:06.225 2:10.340

3 13:56:50.558 1:44.333 -26.007

4 13:58:35.695 1:45.137 +0.804

5 14:02:50.100 4:14.405 +2:29.268
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: CAVAZZINI Andrea Orbits |
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